
Mishawaka Elementary Wrestling 

Season Schedule 
 
All schools will practice from 6PM-7:30PM in or by their 

cafeteria or gym…(only school practicing else where will be 

Battell, which will practice at Liberty). All Dual Meets 

will be in Beiger Gym.   

 

Week 1: 

FIRST PRACTICES NOVEMBER 3 + 4, WEDNESDAY AND THURSDAY 

November 3, Wednesday - Practice 

 

November 4, Thursday – Practice 

 

 

Week 2: 

November 8, Monday - Practice 

 

November 9, Tuesday - Practice 

 

November 10, Wednesday – Dual Meets  

Battell/Liberty vs. Beiger – 4:00PM  

Twin Branch vs. Hums – 5:15PM 

Emmons vs. LaSalle – 6:30PM 

 

November 11, Thursday - Practice  

 

 

Week 3: 

November 15, Monday - Practice  

 

November 16, Tuesday – Practice 

 

November 17, Wednesday – Dual Meets 

Beiger vs. LaSalle– 4:00PM  

Hums vs. Battell/Liberty – 5:15PM 

Twin Branch vs. Emmons – 6:30PM 

 

November 18, Thursday – Practice –  

No practice for only EMMONS –Grandparent’s Night 

 

 

 

 

SEE BACK FOR THE REST OF THE WRESTLING SCHEDULE 



Week 4: 

November 22, Monday - Practice  

 

November 23, Tuesday – Dual Meets 

Emmons vs. Beiger– 4:00PM 

Hums vs. LaSalle – 5:15PM 

Twin Branch vs. Battell/Liberty – 6:30PM 

 

November 24, Wednesday – No Practice – Thanksgiving 

 

November 25, Thursday – No Practice - Thanksgiving 

 

 

Week 5: 

November 29, Monday - Practice  

 

November 30, Tuesday - Practice 

 

December 1, Wednesday – Dual Meets 

Hums vs. Beiger– 4:00PM 

LaSalle vs. Twin Branch – 5:15PM 

Emmons vs. Battell/Liberty – 6:30PM 

 

December 2, Thursday - Practice  

 

 

Week 6: 

December 6, Monday - Practice  

 

December 7, Tuesday - Practice 

 

December 8, Wednesday – Dual Meets 

Thursday – Dual Meets  

Beiger vs. Twin Branch – 4:00PM 

Battell/Liberty vs. LaSalle – 5:15PM 

Hums vs. Emmons – 6:30PM 

 

December 9, Thursday – Practice 

No practice for only HUMS – Holiday Concert 

 

 

Week 7: 

December 13, Monday -  

Elementary Tournament of Champions at Mishawaka High School 

in New/West Gym.  Wrestlers are to report to Mishawaka High 

School at 4:45PM.  Wrestling begins at 5PM.   

 


